Overeaters Anonymous of Sacramento, Inc.

Income & Expense
Month-to-date
As of January 31, 2025

Revenue
Events
Individual Contributions
Meeting Splits

Total Revenue

Expense
Online Transaction Fees
Web Hosting
Telephone Service
Event Rent
Event Supplies

Total Expense

Net Income

Cash Balance as of January 31, 2025

Jan 25

310.00
766.73
1,979.99

3,056.72

0.75
60.00
12.30

200.00
90.59

363.64

2,693.08

20,744.71




