Overeaters Anonymous of Sacramento, Inc. Income & Expense

Month-to-date

As of January 31, 2025

	Jan 25
Revenue	
Events	310.00
Individual Contributions	766.73
Meeting Splits	1,979.99
Total Revenue	3,056.72
Expense	
Online Transaction Fees	0.75
Web Hosting	60.00
Telephone Service	12.30
Event Rent	200.00
Event Supplies	90.59
Total Expense	363.64
Net Income	2,693.08
Cash Balance as of January 31, 2025	20,744.71